
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200608230004
11490

08/23/2006
09:30:06

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

35 14 Lot#:18
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR
THREE FINAL
PLAT

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:185
Book:33
Pg:143

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:103
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201602180000
51900

02/18/2016
04:16:01

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS TUCKER
SUSAN G

35 14 Instr
#:20050701000
328110

Lot#:103
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR III
PHASE I


