Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200608230004 11490	08/23/2006 09:30:06	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			35	14		Lot#:18 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR THREE FINAL PLAT
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:185 Book:33 Pg:143
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			35	14		Lot#:103 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201602180000 51900	02/18/2016 04:16:01	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	TUCKER SUSAN G			35	14	Instr #:20050701000 328110	Lot#:103 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR III PHASE I